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104,591.00
0.00 FEFERK
8,299.00 Z\EERR
116,008.00 ZNEERR
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0.00 REEIERBE
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123,983.00 ANER
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() air=#817 0oo0o0o0000-0000

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505401 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/03 12:23:55 odo 0.00 118,574.00 379,776.00 0O OOOO
109/12/07 09:41:26 ooo 0.00 262,909.00 642,685.00 U0 DO OOO
109/12/16 03:49:15 gooo 16,823.00 0.00 625,862.00 2180007736
109/12/16 03:49:15 oooo 31,660.00 0.00 594,202.00 2180044722
109/12/16 09:37:16 ooo 0.00 12,315.00 606,517.00 OO OO0
109/12/21 06:37:03 oo 370,032.00 0.00 236,485.00 00429055118
109/12/21 15:35:34 odo 0.00 57,082.00 293,567.00 DO OOOO
109/12/21 15:45:13 ooo 0.00 361,433.00 655,000.00 OO OO0
109/12/23 10:03:54 ooo 0.00 12,746.00 667,746.00 DO OOODO
109/12/24 11:24:45 od 655,000.00 0.00 12,746.00 05054
109/12/25 04:16:26 ooo 145.00 0.00 12,601.00 091225034549
109/12/25 04:16:26 ooo 307.00 0.00 12,294.00 091225063801
109/12/25 04:16:27 odo 123.00 0.00 12,171.00 091225064412
109/12/25 04:16:27 ooo 129.00 0.00 12,042.00 091225065283
109/12/25 04:16:27 ooo 235.00 0.00 11,807.00 091225066639
109/12/25 04:16:27 odo 1,902.00 0.00 9,905.00 091225068085
109/12/25 04:16:27 ooo 165.00 0.00 9,740.00 091225069293
109/12/25 04:16:27 ooo 123.00 0.00 9,617.00 091225073061
109/12/25 04:16:27 odo 4,523.00 0.00 5,094.00 091225073148
109/12/25 04:16:28 ooo 689.00 0.00 4,405.00 091225074329
109/12/25 04:16:28 ooo 123.00 0.00 4,282.00 091225075354
109/12/25 04:16:28 odo 130.00 0.00 4,152.00 091225075824
109/12/25 04:16:28 ooo 133.00 0.00 4,019.00 091225076641
109/12/25 04:16:28 ooo 226.00 0.00 3,793.00 091225081151
109/12/25 04:16:29 odo 1,879.00 0.00 1,914.00 091225082447
109/12/25 04:16:30 ooo 718.00 0.00 1,196.00 091225082448
109/12/25 04:16:31 ooo 193.00 0.00 1,003.00 091225083670
109/12/25 04:16:32 odo 187.00 0.00 816.00 091225083876
109/12/25 04:16:32 ooo 629.00 0.00 187.00 091225090833
109/12/25 04:16:32 ooo 187.00 0.00 0.00 091225090873
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gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505411 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 10:07:07 odo 0.00 327,751.00 985,359.00 O OOOO
109/12/01 15:20:04 ooo 0.00 733,456.00 1,718,815.00 DO OO DO DO
109/12/02 10:07:43 oo 0.00 2,820.00 1,721,635.00 OO OO
109/12/03 09:47:13 od 0.00 749.00 1,722,384.00 05054
109/12/11 09:55:29 ooo 0.00 706.00 1,723,090.00 OO OODODO
109/12/14 14:15:27 ooo 0.00 1,533.00 1,724,623.00
109/12/15 14:18:37 odo 0.00 511.00 1,725,134.00
109/12/16 04:41:13 ooo 928,658.00 0.00 796,476.00 100 110054307
109/12/16 04:41:59 ooo 40,126.00 0.00 756,350.00 100 110079162
109/12/16 04:45:23 odo 95,963.00 0.00 660,387.00 100 123575584
109/12/21 15:45:16 ooo 0.00 1,923.00 662,310.00 OO OOO
109/12/24 11:29:32 oo 1,180.00 0.00 661,130.00 05054
109/12/25 15:55:24 odo 0.00 1,483,131.00 2,144,261.00 00O 0O OO
109/12/28 09:39:40 ao 0.00 3,031.00 2,147,292.00 05054
109/12/28 09:51:28 oo 2,146,270.00 0.00 1,022.00 05054
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gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505412 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 10:07:08 odo 0.00 27,564.00 86,700.00 O OODOO
109/12/01 15:20:28 ooo 0.00 131,810.00 218,510.00 OO OOO
109/12/03 09:46:06 oo 0.00 36.00 218,546.00 05054
109/12/07 09:41:26 odo 0.00 364.00 218,910.00 O DOOOO
109/12/11 09:55:30 oo 0.00 4,592.00 223,502.00 O OOOO
109/12/14 14:15:27 ooo 0.00 1,043.00 224,545.00
109/12/14 14:15:27 odo 0.00 5,876.00 230,421.00
109/12/15 03:31:01 oo 168,618.00 0.00 61,803.00 1001 040004150B
109/12/15 14:18:34 ooo 0.00 488.00 62,291.00
109/12/15 14:18:37 odo 0.00 772.00 63,063.00
109/12/21 15:45:11 ooo 0.00 10,391.00 73,454.00 0O OOOO
109/12/23 10:03:53 ooo 0.00 488.00 73,942.00 DO OOO0O
109/12/25 15:55:25 odo 0.00 266,673.00 340,615.00 0O OOOO
109/12/28 09:38:26 ao 0.00 1,310.00 341,925.00 05054
109/12/28 09:41:55 oo 340,293.00 0.00 1,632.00 05054
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gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505413 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 10:05:45 odo 0.00 197,421.00 202,061.00 DOOOOO
109/12/01 15:20:04 ooo 0.00 377,921.00 579,982.00 OO OOO
109/12/03 09:54:10 oo 579,982.00 0.00 0.00 05054
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gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505414 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 06:41:34 od 89,898.00 0.00 26,900.00 0901 040004150B
109/12/01 06:41:34 od 10,462.00 0.00 16,438.00 09071 040004150B
109/12/01 10:05:45 ooo 0.00 6,996.00 23,434.00 DOOOOO
109/12/01 15:20:28 odo 0.00 88,611.00 112,045.00 DOOODOO
109/12/03 09:57:47 od 96,971.00 0.00 15,074.00 05054
109/12/14 14:15:28 ooo 0.00 4,384.00 19,458.00
109/12/15 14:18:38 odo 0.00 2,105.00 21,563.00
109/12/21 15:45:11 ooo 0.00 1,670.00 23,233.00 00O 0O0OOO
109/12/24 11:28:41 oo 828.00 0.00 22,405.00 05054
109/12/25 15:55:25 odo 0.00 177,123.00 199,528.00 O OODOO
109/12/28 09:43:29 od 191,683.00 0.00 7,845.00 05054
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gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550505415 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05054 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 10:07:02 odo 0.00 116,455.00 116,455.00 DO OODOO
109/12/01 15:20:29 ooo 0.00 25,020.00 141,475.00 DOO0ODODO
109/12/02 10:01:52 oo 25,020.00 0.00 116,455.00
109/12/02 10:12:41 od 116,455.00 0.00 0.00
109/12/17 09:40:36 ooo 0.00 315,000.00 315,000.00 OO OOOO
109/12/17 09:55:46 oo 315,000.00 0.00 0.00
109/12/25 15:55:25 odo 0.00 65,805.00 65,805.00 0O OOOO
109/12/28 09:44:54 od 65,805.00 0.00 0.00 05054
109/12/29 13:50:41 ooo 0.00 96,300.00 96,300.00 O OOOO
109/12/30 09:21:50 od 96,300.00 0.00 0.00
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i 5% 11987105054015 W=« ZALmirf s RELCHER -
PERESE - 05054 i [ 109 F 12 Bip
Rt - EJbhir i Es e
X7 H B X G eSS KB F AEEH GHERBEH i} i
109/12/01 11:52:35 1 (Bl 605,399 631,009
109/12/01 15:05:58 1 (Bl 1,124,130 1,755,139
109/12/02 10:44:23 2(857) 198,341 1,556,798
109/12/02 10:44:40 () 1,478,323 78,475
109/12/02 10:44:56 2(57) 78,475 0
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T EII Department of Finance ,Taipei City Gowernment
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55 TIRORZE (& U (T BA4H H1/1

AR & TRIRES BN ® H:110/1/4
&I | BOTTRG62 {55 T3ROS o HE 940 ] E[IRET : 16:45:13
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